South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 20, 2024, 04:45:38 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S 1256 General Bill, By Giese

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 78 to Title 44, so as to enact the Emergency
Medical Services Do Not Resuscitate Act, to provide for circumstances under which emergency medical services personnel
may not resuscitate patients, to provide a form for this order, to provide for revocation of an order, and to provide civil and
criminal immunity.

03/10/94
03/10/94
04/20/94
04/21/94
04/21/94
04/21/94
04/26/94
04/27/94
04/27/94

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-5

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-5

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-4
Amended SJ-42

Read second time SJ-43

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-43

Read third time and sent to House SJ-47

Introduced and read first time HJ-9

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-9

Page 1 of 1



