South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 04:45:38 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S 1256 General Bill, By Giese

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 78 to Title 44, so as to enact the Emergency Medical Services Do Not Resuscitate Act, to provide for circumstances under which emergency medical services personnel may not resuscitate patients, to provide a form for this order, to provide for revocation of an order, and to provide civil and criminal immunity.

03/10/94	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-5
03/10/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-5
04/20/94	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-4
04/21/94	Senate	Amended SJ-42
04/21/94	Senate	Read second time SJ-43
04/21/94	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-43
04/26/94	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-47
04/27/94	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-9
04/27/94	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-9